Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Shown with
"S3" Sensor
Order Information:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
ABOGQ=HiLumen Amber
Round Dome Bollard with
Glass
ABORLQ=HiLumen Amber
Round Dome Bollard with
LED Cone Reflector
ABORWQ=HiLumen Amber
Round Dome Bollard with
White LED Cone Reflector
ABOLQ=HiLumen Amber
Round Dome Bollard with
Louvers
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V HA=HiLumen
Amber
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42" Standard Height
36=36" Height
30=30" Height
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
GF1=GFCI Outlet, 15A, 120V
GSB=180° Glare Shield, Black
GSZ=180° Glare Shield, Bronze
GSC=180° Glare Shield, Custom Color
(Consult Factory)
S3=Internal Microwave Sensor
(120-277V Only)
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
F 1X15 U HA
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
HiLumen Amber
LED Board
Watts
Drive Current
(mA)
Input
Watts Optics Lumens LPW B U G
HiLumen
Amber 15w 116 17
BOG Glass 883 52 1 3 1
BOL Louvers 595 35 0 2 0
Cone Reflectors 1,178 69 1 3 1
Data shown for HiLumen Amber Compare to LPS
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 17 1.00 0.95 0.90 0.80 147,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 17 1.00 0.89 0.78 0.55 67,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 17 1.00 0.92 0.85 0.70 66,000
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Accessories & Replacement Parts: